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IBAI

CAMARERQO ORSA HONDARRIBIA

BARRASA

Nacido en:

HONDARRIBIA

01-07-2000

HONDARRIBIA Si
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enlaACT
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Canterano
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NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

20
20
18
20
16

NO
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Clasificacion Puntos N°
club
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ORSA

HONDARRIBIA

club

159
173
192
215
203

Megjor

banderastiempo
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19:51,04
19:47,98
19:23,20
19:20,72
19:21,74



